Leviton Load Center
Smart Circuit Breakers
APPLICATION
Leviton Smart circuit breakers  allow users to enjoy
remote energy management options such as real time
monitoring, remote tripping, system updates and alerts sent
directly to their smartphone, tablet or desktop via the My
Leviton app. Remote access also helps contractors securely

UL 943 (GFCI), where applicable
UL 1699 (AFCI), where applicable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-AS
20 LB120-AS
Smart AFCI
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-DS
20 LB120-DS
Smart AFCI/GFCI - Dual Function
Smart GFCI - 5 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Personnel
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-GS LB215-GS
20 LB120-GS LB220-GS
25 LB125-GS LB225-GS
30 LB130-GS LB230-GS
40 - LB240-GS
50 - LB250-GS
60 - LB260-GS
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-S LB215-S
20 LB120-S LB220-S
25 LB125-S LB225-S
30 LB130-S LB230-S
35 - LB235-S
40 - LB240-S
45 - LB245-S
50 - LB250-S
60 - LB260-S
70 - 125 - LSBMA
Smart Standard
Smart GFPE - 30 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Equipment
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-ES LB215-ES
20 LB120-ES LB220-ES
25 LB125-ES LB225-ES
30 LB130-ES LB230-ES
40 - LB240-ES
50 - LB250-ES
60 - LB260-ES